2021 VIRTUAL ROUTE 50 RESULTS

ALL TIMES

4:55.7
5:16.0
5:21.4
5:26.9
5:27.4
5:28.9
5:35.0
6:26.0
6:26.0
6:33.6
6:52.0
6:57.0
7:22.0
7:44.0
7:44.0
7:49.0
8:24.0
9:00.0
9:25.0
9:25.0
10:14.0
11:02.0
12:29.0
12:29.0
12:29.0
12:29.3
13:58.0
15:44.0
21:11.0

Joe Chapman (M /26 / BHBL)
Colin Bradley (M / 22)

Greg Stevens (M / 36)

Kirsten McMichael (F / 24)
Megan James (F / 32 / BHBL)
Dan Stevens (M / 30)

Billie McClosky (F /19 /BHBL)
Dan Anderson (M / 40 / BHBL)
Andy Sheridan (M / 41)

Sarah Fritz (F / 32)

Kiernan Crary-Gracz (F / 13)
Jack Rightmyer (M / 63)
Robert Wilson (M / 63)

Amber Trendell (F / 42)

David Leith (M / 66)

Evelyn Phelps (F / 13)
Carolyn Litynski (F / 56)
Madelyn Phelps (F / 10)
Calvin Anderson (M / 9)

Nicky Sheridan (M / 8)

Paul Lawrence (M / 23)
Samuel Anderson (M / 6)
Emmett Holt (M / 11)

Sarah Holt (F / 45)

Suzanne Rayome (F / 60)
Jacklyn Ennis (F / 25)
Jennifer Phelps (F / 43)
Emma James (F / 2)

Robin Lamb (F / 48)



Overall Winners:

Male: Joe Chapman (26), 4:55.7
Female: Kirsten McMichael (24), 5:26.9

BH-BL Spartan Winners

Male: Joe Chapman (26), 4:55.7
Female: Megan James (32), 5:27.4

Age-Graded Winners

0-10 Male:

9:25.0 Calvin Anderson (9)
9:25.0 Nicky Sheridan (8)
11:.02.0 Samuel Anderson (6)
0-10 Female:

09:00.0 Madelyn Phelps (10)
15:44.0 Emma James (2)
11-14 Male:

12:29.0 Emmett Holt (11)
11-14 Female:

6:52.0 Kiernan Crary-Gracz (13)
7:49.0 Evelyn Phelps (13)
15-18 Male:

*No Entrants*
15-18 Female:

*No Entrants*

19-29 Male:

4:55.7 Joe Chapman (26)
5:16.0 Colin Bradley (22)
10:14.0 Paul Lawrence (23)
19-29 Female:

5:26.9 Kirsten McMichael (24)
5:35.0 Billie McClosky (19)
12:29.3 Jacklyn Ennis (25)
30-39 Male

5:21.4 Greg Stevens (36)
5:28.9 Dan Stevens (30)

30-39 Female



5:27.4 Megan James (32)
6:33.6 S Sarah Fritz (32)

40-49 Male

6:26.0 Dan Anderson (40)
6:26.0 Andy Sheridan (41)
40-49 Female

7:44.0 Amber Trendell (42)
12:29.0 Sarah Holt (45)
13:58.0 Jennifer Phelps (43)
21:11.0 Robin Lamb (48)
50-59 Male

*No Entrants*

50-59 Female

8:24.0 Carolyn Litynski (56)
60+ Male

6:57.0 Jack Rightmyer (63)
7:22.0 Robert Wilson (63)
7:44.0 David Leith (66)
60+ Female

12:29.0 Suzanne Rayome (60)



